I. Name: Steve Spano

2. Title: Prasident and COO

3. Organization you

. Center for Internet Security, Inc,
are representing:

4. Date of hearing:  May 24,2016

5. The amount and source of each Federal grant (or subgrant thereof) or contract (or subcontract thercof)
related to the subject matter of the hearing, received by you or an entity represented by the witness during
the prior two calendar years (2014 and 2015): (attach additional pages as necessary).

Cooperative Agreement with U.S. Department of Homeland Security, NPPDS: 2614 510,553,492
2015 § 9,508,911

6. The amount and country of origin of any payment or contract related to the subject matter of the
hearing originating with a foreign government, received by you or an entity represented by the witness
during the prior two calendar years (2014 and 2015): (attach additional pages as necessary)

Please see attached. All payments listed relate to the purchase of an annual CIS Security Benchmarks membership.

Signaturc of Witness:

our sign



Governmental Entity
IP Australia Government
Australian Federal Police
Australian Financial Security Authority
Atlantic Lottery Corporation Inc.
Government of Canada - Office of the Auditor General
Investment Industry Regulatory Organization of Canada - 1IROC
Government of Canada-Shared Services
Government of British Columbia
WaorkSafeBC
INCERT GIE
Government of the Netherlands- Ministry of Economic Affairs
Government of New Zealand-inland Revenue
Swiss Post

Country of Origin
Australia
Australia
Australia

Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Luxembourg
Netherlands
New Zealand
Switzerland

2014
$6,300
$6,650

54,550
$4,550

$12,500
57,350
$6,300
52,000
$4,550

$10,500

2015
$6,300
$9,500
$6,500
$3,250
$4,550
$3,600
$12,500
57,350
$6,300
$2,000
54,550
$9,000
$10,500





